c’o‘—lfl(\."em
Plac Namn
1 SVENSSON CALLH, Urban
2 BLOMDAHL, Hakan
3 TELLANDER, Morgan
4 JOHANSSON, Martin
5 JONASSON, Magnus
6 LARSSON, Mats
7 LINDER, Jacob
8 NILSSON, Emil
9 ARWEDAHL, Lena
10 ERICSSON, Géran
11 KARLSSON, Lennart
12 GULLBORN, Thomas
13 OLSSON, Fhilip
14 ADOLFSSON, Uno
15 SKOOGH-OLSSON, Mathias
16 OLSSON, Sven-Erik
17 OLSSON, Christer G
18 JARL, Peter
19 JOHANSSON, Géran
20 ERLANDSSON, John
21 ARWEDAHL, Christer
22 HOLMGREN, Hakan
23 NORRMAN, Sune
24 LINDBLOM, Dennis
25 ANDERSSON, Rolf
26 ROSEN, Jérgen
27 BIORKSTAHL, Kenneth
28 ANDERSSON, Torsten
29 PEDERSEN, Torben
30 ANDERSSON, Bengt
31 GRENANDER, Lars
32 GRANATH, Gunnar
33 SVAN, Kenneth
34 ERICSSON, Ann-Marie
35 WESTMAN, H&kan
36 OLSSON, Tove
37 ANDERSSON, Micael

Onsdagsgolf

Resultatlista 2 aug 2023

Klubb

Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Oijared Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Gagnefs Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Hcp Shcp
+0,1 -1

7,7 8
13,3 14

7,4 8

7,4 8

9,6 10

9,8 10
10,2 11
11,6 12
18,8 14
10,5 11
17,8 19
24,0 26
26,8 22
23,6 25
17,8 19
22,2 24
16,1 17
21,9 17
18,9 20
11,3 12
16,8 12
15,4 16
16,3 17
28,2 23
21,7 23
16,4 17
21,9 17
16,8 18
27,0 22

8,5 9
17,9 13
21,1 23
36,6 32
12,7 13
13,1 13

9,1 9

Till par

Par
Par
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8

+9

Total

69

69

69

70

70

70

70

70

71

71

72

72

72

73

73

74

74

75

75

75

76

76

76

76

76

76

77

77

77

77

78

78

78

78

79

79

80

sar

SHCP

SHCP

S9

SHCP

S9

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

S6

SHCP

S9

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

S9

S6

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

S9

SHCP



38
39
40
41

42

DQ

SUNDBERG, Robert

BERGQVIST, Joacim

ANDERSSON, Henrik
JOHANSSON, Soren

OLSSON, Henrik

SVENSSON, Hakan

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

20,5
10,7
16,2
22,5

7,2

4,8

22

11

17

24

+9

+12

+12

+16

+24

80

83

83

87

95

SHCP



